Zertifikat Cert庐cate A
~ ⑥
TUVRheinland Zertifikat Nr. Cert{βcate No. Blatt Page
R 50259363 000工
Ihr Zeichen Client Reference Unser Zeichen OUI' R吃ference
05-EF- 16010034 006
m3 h
M

normal
PT工 175
Type Designation
CO
C1
C2
C3
Rated Functioning Temperature:
76 0 C
102 0 C
115 0 C
125 0 C
8
Remark : The labelling requirements acc. to EU Directive
2001/95 have to be observed for distrìbution
within the EEA .
Continued on page 0002
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1
Dem Zen伊kat liegt IInsere prfif und Zel1ijizienmgsordnung zugnm化 ulld es bestätigt die Konform他t
des Produkfes mit den oben genannten Standards und p，币觅rundlagen. Zusatzliche Anforderungen
in Uindem, ;n denen das Produkt ;n Verkehr gebracltt 、verden soll, milssen zuslltzlich
betrachtet werdel!. Die Herstelll/.ng des zertijizierten Produktes wird lï.benvacht.
刀rrs certijicω.~ IS based on our Testmg and Cenijicatioll Reglllation. an.d sωtes the confonnitv
01 the product with tlle standards and testing requirements a .l indicated above. Any additional
reqlliremellts in countries where the producf iv going 10 be marketed have 10 be considered
additionallv. 1he manrifactllnng of the celtijied product is subjecl to surveil.归nce.
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 N位rnberg
Tel. : ( 4-49/221)8 06 - 13 71 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
Fax: (+49/221)8 06 - 39 35 h忧p:llwww.ruv.comlsafety DipI.-Ing. 但11) T. Zimmer
..'、二， .、c' Tt' l"f .屑fI ，'1…3比‘.. 1 ..... 句ft. 鸟 Uω s 恼..、v' :.r :Atζ 匠 nt~l\...~- .A't. . ..~.f'" ~- :f
Zertifikat Certificαte
Zertifikat Nr. Cert伊cate No . Blatt Page
R 50259363 0002
A
『÷
.. @
TUVRheinland
Ihr Zeichen Client R矿erence Unser Zeichen Our R旷erence
05-EF- 16010034 006
AusstellungsdatuD1 D~te . 01 Jssue
工 0.07.20工3 (d.仰Inìò，少r)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Xiamen Set Electronics Co . , Ltd.
No.8067 , Xiangan Xi Road , Xiamen
xiamen Set Electronics Co. , Ltd.
No.8067 , Xiangan xi Road , Xiamen
Torch High-Tech 工ndustrial Develop
ment Zone , Xiangan 工ndustry District
X工amen ， Fujìan
Torch High-Tech 工ndustrial Develop
ment Zone , Xiangan 工ndustry District
Xìamen , Fuj 工an
P . R . China P.R . China
Priifzeichen Test Mark Gepriift nach Tested acc. to
EN 60691:2003+A1+A2
Zertifiziel"tes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation)
Ce础ified PrOdllCt (Product Identification)
Thermal Fus~ (Thermal-Link)
as page 0001
Cont~nuat~on
Type Des~gnati。只
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
C13
C18
Rated Funct~oning Temperature:
工30 0 C
135 0 C
工45 0C